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*This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as the size or location of the Shopping Center or the Premises or the size, location, or identity
of any tenant, and the improvements are subject to such changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct.
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Suite
A100
A101
A107
A108
A109
A110
A111
A112
A113
A114
A118
A200
A201
A202
A203
A204
A205
A206
A207
A208
A209
A211
A213
A214
A215
B100
C100
C110
D100
D110
E100
F100
F110
F120
G110
H100

H110

Carmel Country Plaza

Tenant Name

Carmel Valley Wine & Spirits
Sola Salons

Katana Sushi

Nails 2000+

Dry Clean USA

Del Mar Floral & Gifts

Results Chiropractic, Mashike
Everbowl

Sharetea

Paragon Family Dental
Sherwin Williams

Sola Salons
Carmel Valley Pharmacy

Busy Bee Pediatric, Bisbas
Anna Tailors & Formal Wear
Joann Art Studio

Schaffer Dental Excellence
Carmel Valley Dental, Bancroft
Chiropractic Center, Bayrak, DC
Edward Jones

Carmel Heights Dentistry, Garcia
Carmel Valley Torah Center
Del Mar Dental Arts, Alhamdi
Kumon Math & Reading Center
AVAILABLE

Union Bank

SDCCU

Steele Bodies Personalized Fitness
Porkyland Mexican Giill

Total Vision

Oggi's Pizza & Brewing Co.
Achilles Coffee Roasters
Spectrum

Spectrum

Sharp Rees-Stealy

VCA Pacific Petcare
CycleBar

GLA
2,130
5,752
4,500

640
1,682
868
924
930
930
1,465
5,053
2,960
1,588
1,691
630
971
1,878
1,292
855
793

1,672

1,710

2,153

1,132

1,587

3,000

5,285

1,092

1,694

1,723

3,151

1,678
1,200
1,392
6,987
2,392

2,718
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SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA






